Instructor's Office Hours

Instructor Office Hours Room Extension Email

Ang, Kun Joo Michael T 9:30-10:30am, F 8-9am 705 WWH mak809@nyu.edu
Armstrong, Scott M 1:40-3:20 530 WWH scotta@cims.nyu.edu
Avellaneda, Marco T 4-6pm 1012 WWH 83129 avellane@cims.nyu.edu
Bao, Xuan (Vanessa) T 1-3pm 905 WWH xb333@nyu.edu

Bhat, Vindya MW 11-noon 722 WWH 83239 vbhat@cims.nyu.edu
Bhattad, Madhur T 10-11am 505 WWH mb6854@nyu.edu

Bi, Jia jb6702@nyu.edu

Bilu, Margaret MT 10:30-11:30 am 604 WWH bilu@cims.nyu.edu
Buonerba, Federico MW 12:30-1:30pm, 5:30-6:30pm 1104 WWH buonerba@cims.nyu.edu
Cao, Menglu F 11-1 pm Alg & Calc (room 905)  WWH mc6685@nyu.edu

Cappell, Sylvain
Cerniglia, Joseph
Chariker, Logan
Charyyev, Jumageldi
Cheeger, Jeff
Cheng, Yining
Chou, Hung

Clarkson, Corrin

Cocomello, Giorgio
Collot, Charles
Copos, Calina
Crodelle, Jennifer
De Rosa, Antonio
Dessenne, Karl
Dies, Erik

Dong, Siyuan

Duan, Hui

El Amrani-Zirifi, Mehdi
Feklistova, Mariya
Giuliani, Andrew

Golden, Cliona

Grote, Matthew
Guan, Xiao

Wednesday, October 03, 2018

and F 5-6 pm Risk & Portfolio

Mgmt (room 805)

T 4:30-5:25pm, T 6:45-7:15pm

R 12:20-2:20pm
T 9-11am

R 3-5pm

T 9:30-11:30am
MW 4:30-5:30 pm

T 2-3 (805) all classes, W 2-3 (505)
Calc I, R 12-1 pm (705) Linear Alg.

M 12:45-1:45pm, T 9-10am
T 10:45-11:45am, F 10-11am

T 6:15-8:15pm
W 5:10- 7:10 pm

T 3-4 pm (room 905) and R 4-5 pm

(room 524)

R 2-4pm
MW 9:00 - 9:30 am
MW 3:30-4:30

M 10:25-10:55am, 12:55-1:25pm,

W 9:55-10:55am

1112 WWH 83281
620 CIWW

1104 CIWW

609 WWH

802 WWH 83282
605 WWH

1309 WWH

WWH

923 WWH

923 WWH

519 WWH

805 WWH

710 WWH 83254
WWH

302 60 Fifth
101 19 w. 4t
519 WWH
620 WWH

540 60 Fifth

cappell@cims.nyu.edu
jac355@nyu.edu
logan.chariker@nyu.edu
charyyev@cims.nyu.edu
jc9@nyu.edu
yc3223@nyu.edu
hc1296@nyu.edu

clarkson@nyu.edu

gcl579@nyu.edu
cc5786@nyu.edu
copos@cims.nyu.edu
crodelle@cims.nyu.edu
ad4470@nyu.edu
karld@nyu.edu
dies@cims.nyu.edu
sd3568@nyu.edu

hd1021@nyu.edu
mehdi.elamrani@nyu.edu
mf1679@nyu.edu
giuliani@cims.nyu.edu

cg75@nyu.edu

mgroted@gmail.com
Xg720@nyu.edu
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Instructor's Office Hours

Fall 2018
Instructor Office Hours Room Extension Email
Guigo, Louis F 3:20 - 5:20 pm 502 60 Fifth 1g2894@nyu.edu
Hammoud, Naima 721 WWH hammoud@cims.nyu.edu
Hartung, Lisa M 1:30 - 2:30and T 2-3 pm 926 WWH lisa.hartung@nyu.edu

Hirschberg, Ori

Holmes-Cerfon, Miranda

Hu, Shiting

Hu, Xinyi

Huang, Ruojun
Jiang, Rui

Jin, Chenzi
Kainic, Jenna
Kalaycioglu, Selin
Kastelan, Jon
Kleeman, Richard
Kohn, Robert

Kone, Hassane

Koval, Karina

Lai, Yuyang

Le, Junjiang

Leal, Isabel

Leble, Thomas
Leger, Tristan
Leingang, Matthew
Li, Chen

Li, Shuo

Li, Weilin

Ling, Shuyang

Liu, Shizhu

Lu, Ruinan

Luo, Wangbo
Mahawa, Cheikhna
Majmudar, Trushant

McKenna, Benjamin

Miles, Christopher

Wednesday, October 03, 2018

MW 11-12pm
M 3:20-4:20pm, T 4-5pm
F 3:30-5:30pm

TR 4-5pm

F 3-4 pm
R 11:30 - 1:30
M 1-2pm, W 11-12pm

TR 2-3pm
T 4-5pmand R 9:30-10:30 am

F 10-11 (room 905) and 2:30-5:30
(room 524)

T 9-11am

TR 2:20- 3:30

M 3:30-4:30 and W 11:30-12:30
W 3-5pm

WR 1:30-2:30 pm

T 1-3pm
W 3-5 pm

MW 11-12pm

F 12:30-2:30pm
F 2-4pm

T 2-3pm WWH 524, F 2-3pm
WWH 905

M 2:30-3:30pm, T 4-5pm

1125 WWH 83275
1107 WWH 83262
505 WWH

921 WWH
605 WWH
805 WWH
509 WWH
723 WWH
505 CIwWw
929 WWH
502 WWH
WWH

83355

83233
83217

1105B Ww

302 60 Fifth

805 WWH

619 WWH

926 WWH 8312
605 WWH
718 WWH
1105B Ww
905 WWH
604 WWH
1103 WWH
720 WWH
905 WWH
805 WWH
805 WWH
719 WWH
WWH

83107

83096

1105A WW

ori.hirschberg@nyu.edu
holmes@cims.nyu.edu
sh4871@nyu.edu
xh904@nyu.edu
rh138@nyu.edu
rj1294@nyu.edu
cj1275@nyu.edu
jk5372@nyu.edu
sk168@nyu.edu
jIk635@nyu.edu
kleeman@cims.nyu.edu
kohn@cims.nyu.edu
hkk259@nyu.edu

koval@cims.nyu.edu
yl5030@nyu.edu
jI9171@nyu.edu
leal@nyu.edu
tI78@nyu.edu
tleger@cims.nyu.edu
leingang@courant.nyu.edu
cl3898@nyu.edu
sl4142@nyu.edu
weilinli@cims.nyu.edu
sling@cims.nyu.edu
shizhuliu@nyu.edu
rl1774@nyu.edu
wl1745@nyu.edu
cml1971@nyu.edu
trush@cims.nyu.edu
bam575@nyu.edu

Christopher.Miles@cims.ny
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Instructor's Office Hours

Fall 2018
Office Hours

Room

Extension Email

Nguyen, Thang

Oveys, Hesam
Padilla-Garza, David
Pan, Chaohao
Pang, Liming

Patel, Jigarkumar

Peskin, Charles

Puelz, Charles

Rajakumar, Alfred Ajay Aur
Rangan, Aaditya

Ristroph, Leif

Robotis, Antonios-Alexandro
Ross, Ryan

Sanaei, Pejman

Saraf, Sonica

Shum, Fanny

Sia, Charmaine

Sondjaja, Tia

Song, Peiying
Stadler, Georg

Stein, Daniel
Stewart, Gavin

Sun, Chengzhang
Thornett, Christopher
Tranchina, Daniel

Ustinovsky, Yury

Varadhan, Raghu
Vicol, Vlad
Wang, Tianli
Wang, Yu
Weare, Jonathan
Wei, Jingrou

Wein, Alexander

Wednesday, October 03, 2018

M 12:00 - 1:00 pm and T 6:30-7:30 619 WWH

pm
MW 12:30-1:30 pm

TR 11:30-12:30pm, 4:50-5:50pm,
W 1-2pm

M 1:30-2:30pm, R 3:30-4:30pm
T 10-11am, W 2-3pm

R 12-2pm

F 4:50-5:50 pm

R 10:45-12:30 pm

M 12-2pm, R 2-3pm

MW 10:30-11:30am, TR 1:30-
2:30pm

W 12-3:30pm
W and F 3-4

W 10-12pm

M 3-4pm, W 2-3pm
T 9:25-10:25am
T5-7pm

R 11-1pm

T 10:30-12:30pm

M 2-3 (room 805) and W 4-5
(room 905)

MW 1:30-2pm, W 3:15-4:15pm
W 3:30-5:30pm

M 1-2 and R 3-4 pm

W 2-4pm

M 3:30-5:30pm
M T 10:30-11:30 am

722 WWH
504 WWH

1110 WWH
719 WWH

917 WWH
905 WWH

1101 WWH
1127 WWH
512 WWH

1104 WWH

705 WWH
706 WWH

705 WWH
905 WWH
1111 WWH
819 WWH
705 WWH
605 WWH
524 WWH
918 WWH

1313 WWH
716 WWH
505 WWH
524 WWH
1103 WWH
805 WWH
705 WWH

83229

83196

83126

83303

83375
83096

83375

83178

83109

83334
83583

83148

tnguyen@nyu.edu

hol5@nyu.edu
padilla@cims.nyu.edu
cp2780@nyu.edu
Ip3144@nyu.edu
jp5100@nyu.edu

peskin@cims.nyu.edu
charles.puelz@gmail.com
aar653@nyu.edu
rangan@cims.nyu.edu
Ir1090@nyu.edu
aar460@nyu.edu
rmr518@nyu.edu
ps160@nyu.edu
$s6786@nyu.edu
fanny.shum@nyu.edu

sia@cims.nyu.edu

sondjaja@nyu.edu
peiying.song@nyu.edu
stadler@cims.nyu.edu
daniel.stein@nyu.edu
stewart@cims.nyu.edu
€s5122@nyu.edu
thornett@cims.nyu.edu
dt2@nyu.edu
yu3@cims.nyu.edu

varadhan@cims.nyu.edu
vicol@cims.nyu.edu
twl713@nyu.edu
yw3060@nyu.edu
jqw200@nyu.edu
jwb238@nyu.edu

aw128@cims.nyu.edu
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Instructor Office Hours Room Extension Email
Wielaard, James W 4-6 pm 1007 WWH dw25@nyu.edu
Wu, Xiaoman T 2-4pm 540 60 Fifth Xwl1642@nyu.edu
Xiang, Haoling F 5-7 pm 905 WWH hx588@nyu.edu
Xiao, Tian F 12-2pm 705 WWH tx448@nyu.edu
Xie, Jin-Han R 4-6pm 922 WWH 83234 j-h.xie@nyu.edu
Xu, Ruita 505 WWH rx262@nyu.edu
Yang, Deane TW 4-6pm 522 WWH deane.yang@nyu.edu
Yang, Yunan TR 11-12pm 1105A yy38@cims.nyu.edu
Ye, Maigi F11-1pm 502 60 Fifth my991@nyu.edu
Yin, Kevin F 1-2pm, 4:45-5:45pm 1110 WWH yin@cims.nyu.edu
Zeng, Yizhou M 2-4 pm 505 WWH yz4396@nyu.edu
Zhang, Gaoyong T 1-2pm WWH 523, R 4:30- 305F Rogers gaoyong.zhang@nyu.edu

5:30pm RH 305F
Zhao, Ruonan W 3:30-5:30pm 302 60 Fifth rz1280@nyu.edu
Zhou, Tony M 3-5pm 905 WWH 80779 yz4692@nyu.edu
Zuo, Siyao RF 9:30-10:30am 805 CIWW 5z1139@nyu.edu

Wednesday, October 03, 2018
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